
Pachet 2

I.D.: 66626158

Data publicarii	24.02.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 878,66 RON - 878,66 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 10 6.30 63.03 2 PIX GEL NEGRU buc 20 2.10 42.02 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BALLET 80GR/500COLI top 15 16.81 252.10 4 STILOU VECTOR ALBASTRU buc 1 75.63 75.63 5 CONVERTOR FUNCTIONAL PARKER buc 1 25.21 25.21 6 STILOU JOTTER PLASTIC,DIF.CULORI buc 1 63.03 63.03 7 CERNEALA PARKER buc 2 25.21 50.42 8 BINDER CLIPS 32 MM ,12/SET Cut 1 3.03 3.03 9 BINDER CLIPS 41MM Cut 1 5.04 5.04 10 BINDER CLIPS 51 MM Cut 1 10.08 10.08 11 AGRAFE BIROU 78MM buc 1 3.78 3.78 12 CREION MECANIC 0.5 buc 3 11.76 35.29 13 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.5 MM buc 1 2.94 2.94 14 RADIERA buc 1 3.36 3.36 15 BON CONSUM A4 buc 20 5.46 109.24 16 INDIGO A4 Set 1 84.03 84.03 17 PIX PASTA ALBASTRA buc 2 4.20 8.40 18 MEMORY STICK 32 GB buc 1 42.02 42.02
